
Village of Sleepy Hollow Planning and Zoning Commission
Recommendation to the Village Board of Trustees 

The Planning and Zoning Commission (PZC) moved at its February 13, 2024, meeting, to recommend the 
Village Board approve its 2024 schedule of meetings.  This recommendation is submitted with a unanimous vote 
of the PZC. 
 
Scheduled meetings for the Sleepy Hollow Planning and Zoning Commission:

Monday, March 11, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024  

Monday, December 9, 2024 
 
The fourth Monday of each month will be added for public hearings or meeting continuations if 
necessary. 


